Caldwell County
Miscellaneous Records, 1837-1934
5 fibredex boxes

C.R.017.928.3

Application for a certificate of title for motor vehicle
Record of meeting of the 13th judicial district bar
Resolution by Bar commending Judge J.D. Murphy
Building permit

Request for census of prisoners

Church records

Citizenship

Civil actions concerning town of Lenoir

Civil War and Reconstruction Papers

Pamphlet concerning Grover Cleveland's Stand on N.Y. Mixed

School Bill

Corporations and Partnerships
County accounts

List of court cases

Act to Regulate the time of holding courts
Court Calendar

Notice for Special court

Order for Special Court

Petition to Build Court House
Payment of Criminal Action Costs
Notice of Docketing Criminal Actions
Custody

Dentistry Practice

Civil Docket

C.R.017.928.4

Elections

Free traders

Habeas Corpus
Homestead returns
Insolvent debtors
Inventory of Merchandise

1931
1902
1908
1894
1923
1879, 1886
1897-1902
1909
1861-1877

1884
1884-1933
1844, 1859
n.d.

1899

1899
1897, 1899
1900

1903

1878

1899

1934

1889

1867

n.d., 1844-1928
1878

1887, 1888
n.d., 1866-1905
1840-1911
1907



C.R.017.928.5

Jury lists

Lease of band instruments

Lenoir Printing Co. advertising rates
Letter concerning county population
License to retail spiritous liquors
Lists of persons retailing liquor
Liens

Loyalty Oaths

C.R.017.928.6

Lunacy Records

Practicing medicine without license
Military records

Mill records

Minutes of court of pleas and quarter sessions and guardian and

administrators' returns

Naturalization

Order to search for missing N.C. Reports
Notaries Public

Pardons

Paroles

Patrols

C.R.017.928.7

Guardian and Administrator Returns
Personal accounts

Pollution

Powers of attorney

Request to move prisoner

Bond to deliver property

Carolina and Northern Railroad record
Receipts

Resolution on retirement of Judge H.R. Bryan
School Records

Speech entitled "What the Signs Portend"
Records of strays

Tax records

n.d., 1842-1910
1885

1931

1841

1854, 1857
1851
1885-1926
1870-1906

1842-1911

1901

1840, 1849, 1861
1841-1877

1867-1868
1874-1907

1911

n.d., 1893-1914
1906, 1910
1843, 1847, 1934
1850, 1858

1867-1868
1846-1905
1909
1868-1926
1903

1855, 1857
1893
1837-1838, 1927
1906
1841-1906

n.d.

1843-1849
n.d., 1840-1903






