# **Caldwell County**

Miscellaneous Records, 1837-1934 5 fibredex boxes

# C.R.017.928.3

Application for a certificate of title for motor vehicle	1931
Record of meeting of the 13th judicial district bar	1902
Resolution by Bar commending Judge J.D. Murphy	1908
Building permit	1894
Request for census of prisoners	1923
Church records	1879, 1886
Citizenship	1897-1902
Civil actions concerning town of Lenoir	1909
Civil War and Reconstruction Papers	1861-1877
Pamphlet concerning Grover Cleveland's Stand on N.Y. Mixed	
School Bill	1884
Corporations and Partnerships	1884-1933
County accounts	1844, 1859
List of court cases	n.d.
Act to Regulate the time of holding courts	1899
Court Calendar	1899
Notice for Special court	1897, 1899
Order for Special Court	1900
Petition to Build Court House	1903
Payment of Criminal Action Costs	1878
Notice of Docketing Criminal Actions	1899
Custody	1934
Dentistry Practice	1889
Civil Docket	1867

# C.R.017.928.4

Elections	n.d., 1844-1928
Free traders	1878
Habeas Corpus	1887, 1888
Homestead returns	n.d., 1866-1905
Insolvent debtors	1840-1911
Inventory of Merchandise	1907

# C.R.017.928.5

Jury lists	n.d., 1842-1910
Lease of band instruments	1885
Lenoir Printing Co. advertising rates	1931
Letter concerning county population	1841
License to retail spiritous liquors	1854, 1857
Lists of persons retailing liquor	1851
Liens	1885-1926
Loyalty Oaths	1870-1906

# C.R.017.928.6

Lunacy Records	1842-1911
Practicing medicine without license	1901
Military records	1840, 1849, 1861
Mill records	1841-1877
Minutes of court of pleas and quarter sessions and guardian and	
administrators' returns	1867-1868
Naturalization	1874-1907
Order to search for missing N.C. Reports	1911
Notaries Public	n.d., 1893-1914
Pardons	1906, 1910
Paroles	1843, 1847, 1934
Patrols	1850, 1858

# C.R.017.928.7

Guardian and Administrator Returns	1867-1868
Personal accounts	1846-1905
Pollution	1909
Powers of attorney	1868-1926
Request to move prisoner	1903
Bond to deliver property	1855, 1857
Carolina and Northern Railroad record	1893
Receipts	1837-1838, 1927
Resolution on retirement of Judge H.R. Bryan	1906
School Records	1841-1906
Speech entitled "What the Signs Portend"	n.d.
Records of strays	1843-1849
Tax records	n.d., 1840-1903